
 

 

Johnsonville Golden Flashes Basketball 2025-2026 

Day Date Team Home/Away Time 

November 11- Carvers Bay Jam( VB & VG) 
VG 7:30 & VB 8:15 

Monday December 1 Socastee(Boys only) Away 6pm 

Tuesday December 2 Andrews Away 5pm 

Tuesday December 9 Andrews Home 5pm 

Wednesday December 10 Marion Away 5pm 

Monday December 15 Waccamaw Home 5pm 

Tuesday December 16 *Green Sea Floyds Home 5pm 

Thursday December 18 *Lake View Away 5pm 

December 22-23 Singleton Legacy Showcase @ Goose Creek(VB only) 
January 1-3  Panthers Classic at Carolina Forest (VB only) 

     

Friday January 9 *Hannah 
Pamplico 

Home 5pm 

Tuesday January 13 *Latta Home 5pm 

Friday January 16 *Hemingway Away 5pm 

Tuesday January 20 *Carvers Bay Home 5pm 

Friday January 23 *Latta  Away  5pm 

Tuesday January 27 *Green Sea Floyds Away 5pm 

Friday January 30 *Hemingway Home 5pm 

Tuesday February 3 *Lake View Home 5pm 

     

Monday February 9 *Carvers Bay Away 5pm 

Wednesday February 11 *Hannah 
Pamplico 

Away 5pm 

- JV Boys games will start at 5pm 
  *  Region games                     
 

 

  


